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Cam Newton Fan - Henry Paur

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT

Le'Veon Bell RB PIT
Devonta Freeman RB ATL
Julio Jones WR ATL
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Chris Boswell K PIT
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT
Alex Smith QB KAN
Kareem Hunt RB KAN
Latavius Murray RB MIN
Antonio Brown WR PIT
Tyreek Hill WR KAN

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC

Captain Phasma - Tim

Case Keenum QB MIN
Brandin Cooks WR NWE
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Drew Brees QB NOR
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Kareem Hunt RB KAN
Antonio Brown WR PIT
Julio Jones WR ATL
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Sammy Watkins WR LAR
Harrison Butker K KAN

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

Go Coffee - Julie

Tom Brady QB NWE
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN
Case Keenum QB MIN
Cam Newton QB CAR
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Kareem Hunt RB KAN
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Julio Jones WR ATL
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Wil Lutz K NOR

GoBux - Mitch Hanna

Tom Brady QB NWE
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Josh Lambo K JAC
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC
Alex Smith QB KAN
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Antonio Brown WR PIT
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Julio Jones WR ATL
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Chris Boswell K PIT

GreensKeeper - Gene

Brandin Cooks WR NWE
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Drew Brees QB NOR
Cam Newton QB CAR
Alex Smith QB KAN
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT

Todd Gurley RB LAR
Kareem Hunt RB KAN
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Matt Bryant K ATL

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR

79
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145
125
146
140
128
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119
116
134

157
112

8.44
8.00
5.00
4.13
4.00
4.44
9.19
7.25
8.75
7.44
4.75
6.88
5.50
11.94

6.75
4.94
4.00
7.81
8.00
11.19
7.44
6.88
4.13
4.81
4.06
9.56
5.06
7.25

9.75
4.00
5.44
6.31
6.75
9.13
8.00
11.19
7.44
8.38
4.13
4.81
5.00
9.19

9.75
5.44
5.06
11.94
8.75
8.00
11.19
8.38
6.88
5.50
4.13
4.44
5.00
9.19

4.94
10.44
9.06
7.81
9.13
8.75
8.00
11.19
7.44
7.25
8.38
5.00
9.81
7.00
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JJ&#39;s Bunch - Jana

Zach Ertz TE PHI
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Case Keenum QB MIN
Alex Smith QB KAN
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Sammy Watkins WR LAR
Delanie Walker TE TEN
Matt Bryant K ATL

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC

Meghan's Best - Meghan Rooney

Tom Brady QB NWE
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN

Drew Brees QB NOR
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT

Todd Gurley RB LAR
Kareem Hunt RB KAN
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Antonio Brown WR PIT

Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Julio Jones WR ATL
Michael Thomas WR NOR

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC

MJensen - Morgan J

Trey Burton TE PHI
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Drew Brees QB NOR
Case Keenum QB MIN
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT

Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Julio Jones WR ATL
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT

Travis Kelce TE KAN

Steven Hauschka K BUF
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC

Rican - Chris

Tom Brady QB NWE
Dion Lewis RB NWE
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
New England Patriots D/ST NWE

Jared Goff QB LAR
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT

Todd Gurley RB LAR
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Antonio Brown WR PIT

Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Wil Lutz K NOR

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC

Spike It - Kyler T

Tom Brady QB NWE
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Alex Smith QB KAN
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Kareem Hunt RB KAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Wil Lutz K NOR

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC
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73 456 *
167 1044 *

108 6.75
140 8.75
128 8.00
101  6.31
134 8.38
76 475
88 5.50
65 4.06
47 294
157 981
191 11.94

156 9.75 *
64 400 *
167 1044 *
101 631 *
125 781
128 8.00
179 11.19
119 7.44
134 8.38
110 6.88
88 5.50
66 4.13
71 444
191 11.94
37 231 *
87 544 *
167 1044 *
145 9.06 *
125 781
108 6.75
128 8.00
76 475
66 4.13
54 3.38
77 481
80 5.00
139  8.69
191 11.94
156 9.75 *
93 581 *
87 544 *
167 1044 *
92 575 *
135 8.44
128 8.00
179 11.19
134 8.38
110 6.88
88 5.50
80 5.00
147  9.19
191 11.94
156 9.75 *
128 8.00 *
77 481 O~
71 444 %
87 544 *
167 1044 *
145 9.06 *
140 8.75
179 11.19
119 7.44
88 5.50
80 5.00
147  9.19
191 11.94
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Super Paurs - Jeff

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 135 8.44
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 134 8.38
Dion Lewis RB NWE 93 581
Julio Jones WR ATL 66 4.13
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 77 481
Michael Thomas WR NOR 71 444
Kai Forbath K MIN 132 8.25
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 101  6.31
Alex Smith QB KAN 140 8.75
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 128 8.00
Kareem Hunt RB KAN 119 7.44
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 88 5.50
Harrison Butker K KAN 153 9.56
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 191 11.94

That's 'Mr. Haitian' To You... - Mark

Tom Brady QB NWE 156 9.75
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 128 8.00
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 134 8.38
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 76  4.75
Julio Jones WR ATL 66 4.13
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 87 5.44
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 167 10.44
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 101  6.31
Cam Newton QB CAR 146  9.13
Todd Gurley RB LAR 179 11.19
Kareem Hunt RB KAN 119 7.44
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 88 5.50
Michael Thomas WR NOR 71 444
Harrison Butker K KAN 153 9.56

The Good the Bad and the Ugly - Mike

Jared Goff QB LAR 135 8.44
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 135 8.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 128 8.00
Todd Gurley RB LAR 179 11.19
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 134 8.38
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN 55 3.44
Antonio Brown WR PIT 110 6.88
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 88 5.50
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 77 481
Adam Thielen WR MIN 64  4.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 71 444
Travis Kelce TE KAN 80 5.00
Kai Forbath K MIN 132 8.25
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 116 7.25

The Pink Cadillacs - Angela Rooney

Tom Brady QB NWE 156 9.75
Dion Lewis RB NWE 93 581
Brandin Cooks WR NWE 79 494
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 76  4.75
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 87 5.44
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 101 6.31
Drew Brees QB NOR 125 7.81
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 128 8.00
Todd Gurley RB LAR 179 11.19
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 134 8.38
Antonio Brown WR PIT 110 6.88
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 77 481
Travis Kelce TE KAN 80 5.00
Matt Bryant K ATL 157 9.81

The Resistance - Abby J

Dion Lewis RB NWE 93 581
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 85 531
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 87 5.44
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 167 10.44
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 145  9.06
Jared Goff QB LAR 135 8.44
Cam Newton QB CAR 146  9.13
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 128 8.00
Todd Gurley RB LAR 179 11.19
Antonio Brown WR PIT 110 6.88
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 77 481
Travis Kelce TE KAN 80 5.00
Matt Bryant K ATL 157 9.81
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 191 11.94

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

* Ok kR ok % k¥
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